
Open Every Day 6AM - 3PM 
537 W Fourteenth Street   (231) 933-8002

www.commongoodbakery.com

14TH STREET
MENU

DO GOOD, EVERY DAY.
C

O
FF

EE
 D

R
IN

K
S $3.60

$5.50

$4.50

ADD: shot of vanilla, hazelnut, caramel $1

$5.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

eggs, Iowa cheddar & provolone; grilled on our focaccia
make it on a croissant + $1

HOUSE
your choice of Rice Farms bacon, sausage, or ham
 
VEGETARIAN
our basil pesto, roasted mushrooms & red pepper 

FEELIN’ SPICY
Rice Farms chorizo, our pickled jalapeños

CROISS’HAM’WICH
egg sandwich on our ham & cheese croissant

$15

$16

$16

$17

PA
N

IN
I PR

ESS SA
N

D
W

IC
H

ES

grilled on our french peasant bread 
side of chips + $2

CAPRESE (V)
classic italian trio of melty mozzarella, heirloom 
tomatoes & our basil pesto
 
FRENCH ONION GRILLED CHEESE (V)
caramelized onions, roasted mushrooms, 
provolone & gruyère cheese 

CHICKEN BASIL PESTO
grilled chicken breast, heirloom tomatoes, 
provolone, our basil pesto, mayo

CUBANO
slow-cooked pork, Rice Farms ham, gruyère 
cheese, dijon mustard, hot & sweet pickles; on 
our ciabatta roll

TURKEY PEAR
smoked turkey, aged cheddar, provolone, 
tender pears, dijon mustard

$14

$16

$18

$18

$18

DRIP COFFEE

LATTE

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ AU LAIT

TRADITIONAL 
MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

HOT TEA

CHAI LATTE

HOUSE MADE HOT 
CHOCOLATE

STEAMER

BREVE

COLD BREW

$6
$5.50

$4.50

$4

$4

$7

$6

$6

$5

$6


